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Km 
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21 km/h 17 km/h

123 VARS-SAINTE-MARIE D902 0 1658 Départ

119,8 Les Claux 3,2 3,2 1850 Hautes Alpes 05

115,5 ▲ Col de Vars   4,3 7,5 2109 08h00 08h07

106,9 Saint-Paul-sur-Ubaye 8,6 16,1 1468 Alpes de Hte Provence 04 08h15 08h25

101 Carrefour D902-D900 Face D900 5,9 22 1308 Vallée

98,8 Crx D18 D26 2,2 24,2 1290 De 08h28 08h40

93,6 Jausiers 5,2 29,4 1220 L'Ubaye 08h38 08h52

85,6 BARCELONNETTE G D902 8 37,4 1139 Pause Café                                    A. 08h50 09h08

85,6 Place Aimé Gassier 0 37,4 1139 D. 09h10 09h25

55,6 ▲ Col de La Cayolle D2202 30 67,4 2326 11h15 12h10

41,2 ENTRAUNES 14,4 81,8 1262 Ravitaillement                           A. 11h40 12h30

41,2 Devant La Mairie 0 81,8 1262 D. 12h50 13h30

35,2 Saint-Martin-d'Entraunes D D78 6 87,8 1065 Parc National 12h58 13h40

19 ▲ Col des Champs D2 16,2 104 2093               du  Mercantour 14h15 15h20

8 Colmars D D908 11 115 1303 Descente rapide 14h40 15h45

0 ALLOS - Parking de La Poste 8 123 1438 Arrivée 15h00 16h05

Cartes Michelin   334 LOCAL Dénivelée: 2800

MECREDI 19 Juin 2019  8ème étape  VARS - ALLOS

Routes Horaires prévus
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VARS-STE-MARIE
Départ

BARCELONNETTE
Pause Café

ENTRAUNES 
Ravitaillement

ALLOS
Arrivée

COL DE LA CAYOLLE
2326 m

COL DE VARS
2109 m 

COL DES CHAMPS
2093 m 


